RealTime
" Faniasy
Spiwts

P

The We Like Football Football League

Www.rtsports.com
Final Standings
06-Mar-2014 12:21 AM Eastern

Division 1 Division

TEAM w
SUPPORTERS2013 15
AARON'S MEXICAN TAKEOU®
Lick My Lollipop Again 10
RED SOLO CUPS 8
BILL BUCKLEY'S BOYS 8
| used to be somebody 8
Sauna Hogs SS 8
Wayne's Wonderlicks 4
Duck? What Ducks? 4
Total Points

TEAM

SUPPORTERS2013

| used to be somebody

RED SOLO CUPS

AARON'S MEXICAN TAKEOUT
Wayne's Wonderlicks

Lick My Lollipop Again

BILL BUCKLEY'S BOYS

Sauna Hogs SS

Duck? What Ducks?

© 0000 ~NO W

10
11
12

PP OOOOO«&®RPFr -

PTS

1484
1279
1202
1189
1129
1119
1101
1099
1050

PCT
0.816
0.594
0.588
0.500
0.500
0.471
0.444
0.281
0.265

PF
1645
1062
1115
1030
1008
1121
1085

897

927

PA
1326
951
1091
1084
988
1107
1223
1034
1086

DIVISION

STREAK
Won 8
Won 2
Lost 2
Won 1
Won 1
Lost 4
Lost 3
Lost1
Won 2

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.



