The We Like Football Football League

www.rtsports.com Final Standings 06-Mar-2014 12:21 AM Eastern

Division 1 Division

TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
SUPPORTERS2013	15	3	1	0.816	1645	1326	15 - 3 - 1	Won 8
AARON'S MEXICAN TAKE	E UC	6	1	0.594	1062	951	9 - 6 - 1	Won 2
Lick My Lollipop Again	10	7	0	0.588	1115	1091	10 - 7 - 0	Lost 2
RED SOLO CUPS	8	8	0	0.500	1030	1084	8 - 8 - 0	Won 1
BILL BUCKLEY'S BOYS	8	8	0	0.500	1008	988	8 - 8 - 0	Won 1
I used to be somebody	8	9	0	0.471	1121	1107	8 - 9 - 0	Lost 4
Sauna Hogs SS	8	10	0	0.444	1085	1223	8 - 10 - 0	Lost 3
Wayne's Wonderlicks	4	11	1	0.281	897	1034	4 - 11 - 1	Lost 1
Duck? What Ducks?	4	12	1	0.265	927	1086	4 - 12 - 1	Won 2

Total Points

PTS
1484
1279
1202
1189
1129
1119
1101
1099
1050